
JV Red Football Schedule 2025
Date Day  Opponent Site  Time
August 15 Friday Brownfield/Snyder (Scrimmage) Brownfield TBA
August 21 Thursday Muleshoe (Scrimmage) Muleshoe 5:00
August 28 Thursday Monahans Todd Field 6:30
September 4 Thursday Seminole Todd Field 6:30
September 11 Thursday Clyde Clyde 5:30
September 18 Thursday Midland Greenwood Midland Greenwood 6:30
September 25 Thursday Idalou Todd Field 6:30
October 2 Thursday Canadian Canadian 5:00
October 9 Thursday Pecos Pecos 6:00
October 16 Thursday Open Open Open
October 23 Thursday Bushland Todd Field 6:30
October 30 Thursday River Road River Road 5:00
November 6 Thursday Dalhart Todd Field 6:30

JV Black Football Schedule 2025
Date Day  Opponent Site  Time
August 15 Friday Brownfield/Snyder (Scrimmage) Brownfield TBA
August 21 Thursday Muleshoe (Scrimmage) Muleshoe 5:00
August 28 Thursday Monahans Todd Field 4:30
September 4 Thursday Seminole Todd Field 5:00
September 11 Thursday Clyde Clyde 4:00
September 18 Thursday Midland Greenwood Midland Greenwood 5:00
September 25 Thursday Idalou Todd Field 5:00
October 2 Thursday Open Open TBA
October 9 Thursday Pecos Pecos 4:30
October 16 Thursday Sundown Todd Field 5:00
October 23 Thursday Bushland Todd Field 5:00
October 30 Thursday Open Open TBA
November 6 Thursday Dalhart Todd Field 5:00
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